	RESOLUTION NO.	09,	/		Form 1037 Resolution September 1996
A RESOLUTION A	PPROVING THE AGREEMENT	DATED	pril 8,	2013	, BETWEEN THE
	AND THE CITY OF				, FOR
THE MAINTENAN	CE, CONTROL, SUPERVISIO	N AND REGU	LATION OF	CERTAIN STATE	E HIGHWAYS AND/OR
PORTIONS OF S	TATE HIGHWAYS IN THE C	ITY OF		Salado Village	;
AND PROVIDING F	FOR THE EXECUTION OF SAIL	AGREEMEN	T; AND DECL	ARING AN EMEF	RGENCY.
BE IT RESOLVED	BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF TH	E CITY OF		Salado Villag	le:
	he certain agreement dated	,			
	Salado Village				
	ays and/or portions of State Hig				
	, hereby approved; and that	/			
authorized to execu	te said agreement on behalf of	the City of	<u> </u>	Salado Village	and to
transmit the same to	o the State of Texas for appropri	ate action.			
PASSED:		A1	TEST:	secretary	sker
APPROVED:	pril 4, 2013	Cit	ty of	Salado V Cler	
- Cinm	A Mayor	AF	PROVED AS	TO FORM:	

City Attorney